2025 PXI Product Catalog
Integrating Innovative Technology
Reduce the Cost of RF Testing
Focus·Innovation
MVIT TECHNOLOGY
A  S u b s i d i a r y  o f  S M T C  C o r p o r a t i o n
MVIT TECHNOLOGY is engaged in the research, development, production, and sales of

Precision Parametric Measurement Unit
Product Overview
Order Information
Model Description
SPU6151
High-Performance Digital Channel Instrument, supporting 32
channels with a maximum data rate of 200 Mb/s.
Product Performance
2827 PXI SMU PXI ACM
The PXI Precision Source Measurement Unit (SMU) can
simultaneously output and measure voltage and current. It
supports traditional SMU SCPI commands, making the
migration of test code quick and easy. The device is
compatible with PXIe chassis from major manufacturers and
supports multi-card synchronization for high-channel-
density testing. It is easy to integrate into production test
systems, improving testing efficiency and reducing costs.
SMU Series
Source Measure Unit
Product Overview
Item SMU4221 SMU4211 SMU4212 SMU4213 SMU4216 SMU4234
Number of Channels 4 1 1 1 1 12
Voltage Range ±30V ±60V ±200V ±200V ±200V ±4.5V
Voltage Sensitivity 500uV 100nV 100nV 100nV 100nV 1uV
Current Range ±500mA ±3A ±1A ±1A ±1A ±10mA
Current Sensitivity 100pA 100fA 10fA 100fA 1fA 10pA
Pulse ±500mA ±10A ±3A ±3A ±3A ±10mA
Maximum Absorbed Power
3W/CH
6W – 4CHs
12W 12W 12W 12W NA
Maximum DC Supply Power
3W/CH
6W – 4CHs
20W 20W 20W 20W NA
Maximum Sampling Rate 500KS/s 1MS/s 1MS/s 1MS/s 1MS/s 1MS/s
Technical Parameters
Order Information
Model Description
SMU4221 4-Channel PXIe Precision Source Measure Unit
SMU4211 Single-Channel PXIe Precision Source Measure Unit, Pulse Source
SMU4212 Single-Channel PXIe Precision Source Measure Unit, Pulse Source
SMU4213 Single-Channel PXIe Precision Source Measure Unit, Pulse Source
SMU4234 12-Channel PXIe Precision Source Measure Unit
SMU4216 Single-Channel PXIe Precision Source Measure Unit
The ARINC429 bus transceiver module adopts a standard PXI 3U
modular design and provides ARINC429 bus data transmission and
reception capabilities, fully compliant with ARINC429 bus protocol
standards. Its flexible design allows for configurations of 1, 4, 8, or 16